UNOFFICIAL COPY

		IMENTAL DISCLÖ FRANSFER OF RE			a National de sindalisis de mentes a manager y sego para para para	ende Userkilaan der na "deizige
	tion is provided pursuant to	o the Responsible Prope	rty	For Use By Co	ounty	
Transfer Act of 1988 Borrowers: Col	e Taylor Bank, ris Bank and T Agmt. dtd. 7/	as Successor	Trustee under	to Recorder's Of	9458918	51
		30/6/, A/K/A	11. # 44	Date		-
Document No.:	acturers Bank			Doc. No.		
•				Vol	Page	K.
)				Rec'd by:	•	-
I. PROPERTY IDEN A. Address of pro	NTIFICATION; or_rty. 1552 N. As	hland Avenue.	Chicago	•		
•	Street		City or Village			Township
Permanent Re	al Escato in lex No.:	<u>17-06-204-036</u>				
B. Legal Descrip Section	tion:					
Section	06 Totership_	39 North	R	ange 14		
Enter or attach	current legal description	in this area:				
West of and pa of Ashland Ave	ende), in cook	County, Thin	PRILLINO	IS		
of Ashland Ave	Irene Ford Manufacturers	۹۱، الله - ' Bank	Piy i i inoi pa record 1 am iu: 2'	94 Manuf 1200	589151 acturers I	l Avenu
of Ashland Ave	Irene Ford	۹۱، الله - ' Bank and Avenue - ا	PRILLINO	94 Manuf 1200	acturers I N. Ashland 40, Illind	l Avenu ols 60
of Ashland Ave	Irene Ford Manufacturers	۹۱، الله - ' Bank and Avenue - ا	Piy i i inoi pa record 1 am iu: 2'	94 Manuf 1200 Ghios Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland 40, Illind	l Avenu ols 60
of Ashland Ave	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, Illi	۹۱، الله - ' Bank and Avenue - ا	PY ILLINOI RECORD J AM IU: 2'	94 Manuf 1200 Ghios Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland Go, Illine Irene Fo	l Avenu ols 60
Prepared by:	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, Illi	Pl. JUL -	Return to: LOSURE ership or other	Manuf 1200 Chica Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland GC, Illine Irene Fo Idress	l Avenu
Prepared by: Transferors and tra	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, Illi address address asferees of real property ar dean-up costs whether or no	Pl. JUL -	Return to: LOSURE ership or other	Manuf 1200 Chica Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland GC, Illine Irene Fo Idress	hem liable
Prepared by: Transferors and tra for any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, This address asferees of real property ar lean-up costs whether or no	Pl. JUL - 1 Bank Avenue 1 LIABILITY DISC re advised that their own of they caused or contrib	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the pre-	Manuf 1200 Chica Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland GC, Illine Irene Fo Idress	hem liable
Prepared by: Transferors and trafor any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, Tili address address asferees of real property ar dean-up costs whether or no	Acreages that pertain to the prop	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the presented	Hanuf 1200 Chion Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland GC, Illine Irene Fo Idress	hem liable
Prepared by: Transferors and tra for any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type Apar	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, Tili address address asferees of real property ar alean-up costs whether or no acteristics: s of improvement and uses ment building (6 units or 1	Acreagestate pertain to the prop	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the pre-	Hanuf 1200 Chica Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland GC, Illine Irene Fo Idress	1 Avenu ois 60 ord, V.
Prepared by: Transferors and tra for any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type Apar Com	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, "Illi address address asferees of real property ar alean-up costs whether or no acteristics; s of improvement and uses ment building (6 units or 1 mercial apartment (over 6 a	Acreages that pertain to the properties.	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the pre-	Hanuf 1200 Chioa Attn: r control of such propsence of environmen dustrial building rm, with buildings	acturers I N. Ashland GC, Illine Irene Fo Idress	hem liable
Prepared by: Transferors and trafor any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type Apar Com Store	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, 111i address asferees of real property ar dean-up costs whether or no acteristics: s of improvement and uses ment building (6 units or 1 mercial apartment (over 6 or 6) office, commercial building (6 partments	Acreages that pertain to the properties.	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the pre-	Hanuf 1200 Chica Attn:	acturers I N. Ashland GC, Illine Irene Fo Idress	hem liable
Prepared by: Transferors and tra for any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type Apar Com Store II. NATURE OF TRA	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, 111i address asferees of real property ar dean-up costs whether or no acteristics: s of improvement and uses ment building (6 units or 1 mercial apartment (over 6 or 6) office, commercial building (6 partments	Acreage Acreage state pertain to the prop	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the presented	Hanuf 1200 Chioa Attn: r control of such propsence of environmen dustrial building rm, with buildings	Acturers In. Ashland So, Illine Irene Foldress erry or ay render to tall for pierus associations.	hem liable ciated with
Prepared by: Transferors and tra for any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type Apar ———————————————————————————————————	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, Tili address Insferees of real property ar ilean-up costs whether or no acteristics; s of improvement and uses ment building (6 units or 1 mercial apartment (over 6 to profice, commercial building (Apartments INSFER:	Acreage	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the pre-	Hanuf 1200 Chica Attn: r control of such propersence of environmen dustrial building rm, with buildings ther, specify	Acturers In. Ashland So, Illine Irene Foldress erry or ay render to tall for pierus associations.	hem liable stated with
Prepared by: Transferors and tra for any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type Apar Com XX Store II. NATURE OF TRA A. (1) Is this a tr (2) Is this a tr	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, 111i address address asferees of real property ar lean-up costs whether or no acteristics: s of improvement and uses ment building (6 units or 1 mercial apartment (over 6 or proffice, commercial building, office, commercial bu	Acreages that pertain to the property ing	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the pre-	Hanuf 1200 Chica Attn: r control of such propersence of environmen dustrial building rm, with buildings ther, specify	Ashland So, Illine In Irene Foldress erry oray render to tal for bierrs associately and bierrs associately associately and bierrs associately	hem liable ciated with
Prepared by: Transferors and tra for any environmental of the property. C. Property Char Lot Size Check all type Apar ———————————————————————————————————	Irene Ford Manufacturers 1200 N. Ashla Chicago, 111i address address asferees of real property ar dean-up costs whether or no acteristics: s of improvement and uses ment building (6 units or 1 mercial apartment (over 6 or profice, commercial building Apartments NSFER: ansfer by deed or other insi	Acreage shat pertain to the properties) ing trument of conveyance? er 25% of beneficial integrals.	Return to: LOSURE ership or other uted to the pre-	Hanuf 1200 Chica Attn: r control of such propersence of environmen dustrial building rm, with buildings ther, specify	Ashland Services In Ashland Services Italian Services Ser	hem liable ciated with

94589151

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B. SELES FORMATION UNDER OTHER OWNERSHIP OR OPERATION

Type of business	·			
or property usage				
	Land and the same of the same	, and the second second second		
2. If the transferor has knowledge, in	dicate whether the following	existed under prior ownerships, leasehe	olds granted by t	he trans
or, other contracts for management or u	ise of the facilities or real pro	perty:	YES	NO
	YES NO	to	LUO	XX
rdtill .	XX	Injection Wells		XX
face Impourtance t	XX	Wastewater Treatment Units		XX
nd Treatment	XX	Septic Tanks		XX
ste Pile	XX	Transfer Stations	-	
merator	<u>XX</u> _	Waste Recycling Operations		_XX_
rage Tank (Above Cavana)	<u> </u>	Waste Treatment Detoxification		XX
rage Tank (Underground)	XX_	Other Land Disposal Area		XX
ntainer Storage Area	XX			
	>			
CERTIFICATION A. R. a. J. an entire property of those periods	as limeth responsible for a	athering the information. I certify that the	he information s	ubmitte
to the best of my knowledge and belief	is true and accurate	activities and the second seco		
to the pest of my knowledge and benef	Borrowers:			
		Mung. Hoon	LL~	
		signature / J Sung Joon	ı Kım	
	0_	Di Kle Hun		
		Signature Sung Joon type or print name He	Ok Kım	
	4	TRANSFEROR OR TRANSFERORS (or on be		
		1		
		· O		
B. This form was delivered to me wi	th all elements completed on			
7/1/	19 94	46		
	19	/ X.		
	19			
	19	signature		
	19	signature		
		signature type of print name 1RANSH REF OR TRANSLORUES (or on be	chalf of Transferce,	
		type of print name	chalf of Transferce,	
		type of print name	chalf of Iransferce,	
		type of print name	chalf of Iransferce,	
		aype or print name TRANSELREE OR TRANSECREES (or on be		
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	type of print name		
		aype or print name TRANSELREE OR TRANSECREES (or on be		
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	aype or print name TRANSELREE OR TRANSECREES (or on be		
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	aype or print name TRANSELREE OR TRANSECREES (or on be		
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	nype of print name TRANSET REF OR TRANSLARIES for on be Manufacturers Bank Signature	Dis.	
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	Manufacturers Banksignature Irene Ford, Vice I	Dis.	
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	nype of print name TRANSET REF OR TRANSLARIES for on be Manufacturers Bank Signature	Dis.	
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	Manufacturers Banksignature Irene Ford, Vice Itspe or print traine	Dis.	
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	Manufacturers Banksignature Irene Ford, Vice Itspe or print traine	Dis.	
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	Manufacturers Banksignature Irene Ford, Vice Itspe or print traine	Dis.	
C This form was delivered to me wi	ith all elements completed on	Manufacturers Banksignature Irene Ford, Vice Itspe or print traine	Dis.	

INOFFICIAL C

Borrower.

B. (1) Identify Rouse Reserve

Name and Current Address of Transferor Cole Taylor Bank, Successor Trustee to Harris Bank and Trust Company Sunder Trust Agreement dtd. 7/30/87 A/K/A Trust No. 44102
Name and Address of Trustee II this is a transfer of beneficial interest of a land trust

(2) Identify person who has completed this form on behalf of the Transferor and who has knowledge of the information

Irene Ford, Vice Pres. - Manufacturers Bank

Name, Position (if any), and address

Telephone No.

Lender: C. Identify Transferr Manufacturers Bank, 1200 N. Ashland Avenue, Chicago, Illinois Name and Current Address of Transferee

III. NOTIFICATION

Under the Ilianois Environmental Protection Act, owners of real property may be held liable for costs related to the release of hazardous substances

1. Section 22.2(f) of the Act states;

"Notwithstanding any other provision or rule of law, and subject only to the defenses set forth in subsection (j) of this Section, the following persons shall be liable for all costs of removal or remedial action incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of a release or substantial threat of a release of a nevarrous substance:

- (1) The owner and operator of a facility or vessel from which there is a release or substantial threat of release of a hazardous substance:
- (2) Any person who at the time of disposer, transport, storage or treatment of a hazardous substance owned or operated the facility or vessel used for such disposal, transport, treatment or storage from which there was a release or substantial threat of a release of any such hazardous substance;
- (3) Any person who by contract, agreement, or otherwise has arranged with another party or entity for transport, storage, disposal or treatment of hazardous substances owned, controlled or p use used by such person at a facility there is a release or substantial threat of a release of such hazardous substances; and
- (4) Any person who accepts or accepted any hazardous salest occs for transport to disposal, storage or treatment facilities or sites from which there is a release or a substantial threat of a release of a nazardous substance.

2. Section 4(q) of the Act states:

"The Agency shall have the authority to provide notice to any person who has be hable pursuant to Section 22.2(f) of this Act for a release or a substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance. Such more shall include the identified response action and an opportunity for such person to perform the response action."

3. Section 22.2(k) of the Act states:

"If any person who is liable for a release or substantial threat of release of a hazardeus substance fails without sufficient cause to provide removal or remedial action upon or in accordance with a notice and request by the agency action or in accordance with any order of the Board or any court, such person may be liable to the State for punitive damages in an ani unit a, least equal to, and not more than 3 times, the amount of any costs incurred by the State of Illinois as result of such failure to take such removal or remedial action. The punitive damage imposed by the Board shall be in addition to any costs recovered from such person pursue at to this Section and in addition to any other penalty or relief provided by this Act or any other law."

4. Section 22.18(a) of the Act states:

"Notwithstanding any other provision or rule or law, except as provided otherwise in subsection (b), the overall or operator, or both, of an underground storage tank shall be liable for all costs of preventive action, corrective action and enforcement activa incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of a release or a substantial threat of release of petroleum from an underground storage tanl.

5. The text of the statutes set out above is subject to change by amendment. Persons using this form may update it to realer, changes in the text of the statutes cited, but no disclosure statement shall be invalid merely because it sets forth an obsolete or superseded, exion of sứch text.

fv. ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION

Regulatory Information During Current Ownership

- 1. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the generation, manufacture, processing, transportation, treatment, storage or handling of "hazardous substances", as defined by the Illinois Environmental Protection Act? This question shall not be applicable for consumer goods stored or handled by a retailer in the same form, approximate amount, concentration and manner as they are sold to consumers, provided that such retailer does not engage in any commercial mixing (other than paint mixing or tinting of consumer sized containers), finishing, refinishing, servicing, or cleaning operations on the property. Yes No XX
- 2. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the processing, storage or handling of petroleum, other than that which was associated directly with the transferor's vehicle usage?

Date of Health

94589151

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		Yes				
 Are there any of the following manage waste, hazardous wastes, hazardous 	uous substanc	(operating es or petrol	or closed) at the property which are eum?	or were used	by the tr	ansferor
Landfill	YES	NO XX			YES	NO
Surface Impoundment		XX	Injection Wells			XX
Land Treatment	v		Wastewater Treatment Units			XX
Waste Pile	· we	XX	Septic Tanks			XX
ncinerator	***************************************	XX	Transfer Stations			XX
Storage Tank (Above Ground)		XX	Waste Recycling Operations			XX
Storage Tant (Classerground)	•	XX	Waste Treatment Detoxification	ın		XX
Container Storage (Vea	•	XX	Other Land Disposal Area			XX
f there are "YES" up wers to any of the neterest, attach a site rien which identified long with this disclosure (5c0 nent.	-3 the recarrent	m cach un	a. Such sae plan to be thed with the E	dlateral assign nvironmental	iment of Protection	benetica in Agenc
5. Has the transferor ever held any of a. Permits for discharges of waster	or the following	2 in regard	to this real property?			
a. Permits for discharges of wasterb. Permits for emissions to me atm	waier to Water winbow	s of the Sta	te.	Yes	No	XX
c. Permits for any waste storage,				Yes	No	
6. Has the transferor had any wastew	vats ralicely ma	rorwasie i s. <i>t</i> odosedo	HSPOSAL OPERATION	Yes	No	XX
eatment works?	rater drive in t	STORICT III	an sewage) to a phonery owned	V.		vv
7. Has the transferor taken any of the	e tollowing a	icus relativ	so to this manager 9	Yes	No	XX
 a. Prepared a Chemical Safety Cor b. Filed an Emergency and Hazard 	itingency Plan ous Chemical	provant t In <i>eriol</i> X I	o the Illmois Chenneal Safety Act Form pursuant to the federal 1 mergen	Yes	No	ХX
c. Filed a Toxic Chemical Release	To-Know Act Form pursuar	of 1980.	ral E nergency Planning and Comm	V.,,	No	XX
mry Right-10-Know Act of 1986	٠.			Vac	No	ХX
a. Written notification regarding ki			property been the subject of any o ed contaming any op or emanating tro		ig State (ir federa
the property b. Filing an environmental enforcer final order or consent decree was	ment case with	a court or	the Pollution Cont of Board for which		No	XX
		indicate wi	hether or not the final or let or fectee		No S	xx xx
9. Environmental Releases During Tr	s site which re	sulted in a	reportable "release" of any hazards.	Yes	No	
b. Have any hazardous substances of the ground at this site?	or petroleum, v	shich were	released, come into direct contact wil		No No	xx xx
Procedure State			the following actions or events been	associate Lw		se on the
Designation, by the IEPA or the Sampling and analysis of soils	enance statt to ne IESDA, of i	temove of the release	s including soils, pavement or other si r treat materials including soils, paver as "significant" under the Illinois Ch	man or other	and a sold	uaterials
Coping with jumes from subst	r nearby water irface storm d	well becau	ise of offensive characteristics of the		aly adjace	ent to the
10. Is the facility currently operating t	inder a variand	e granted l	by the Illinois Pollution			хх
introl Board?				Yes	No	ΛΛ